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DEXCO SA

ISIN: BRDXCOACNORS

Overview

2024/09/13 22:07:45

Price
8.09 BRL

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.46% (-0.12)

BRDXCOACNORS

DXCO3
Bovespa
BRL
Construction
Stock

1,077 EUR

BOVESPA INDEX

8.05 BRL (1,000)
8.09 BRL (9,900)
7.81 BRL

8.10 BRL

7.81 BRL

8.21 BRL
7.969624 BRL
3,603,900
28,721,729.00
4,753

100

WKN:

20.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

10.00

2.00

6.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRDXCOACNOR8&ID_NOTATION=31161813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c685d396f3c4a0e6a8a22b2c5958e395d1176aa115dba30df48d43033f73666&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2569dbda71f2cb9b0&time=1726604201&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=377bb454dd391a674e7116e40daf1178321facaa250eafc940547bb730d3cf77&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=09aed0b8c98c700a4&time=1726604201&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68ec70f347a8b120ab1ee781ac1b2230ebc225538d5944e003397e5badd20254&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e164383a6e3b6388&time=1726604201&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ea975c4b6a28c58dabb4bba14a6b5b4b4ec5eb823c00a967f53bdb6e61efb6a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=84af32cfb670f9db1&time=1726604201&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e74787db9635ee1576b0fec955b6dce6a716d7e0ae42a0733dc408adbffb67c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47a39986ee68278ba&time=1726604201&tool=RSC

DEXCO SA

Details

2024/09/13 22:07:45

Price
8.09 BRL

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-1.46% (-0.12)

BRDXCOACNORS

DXCO3
Bovespa
BRL
Construction
Stock

1,077 EUR

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.05 BRL (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 8.09 BRL (9,900)
Open 7.81 BRL
High 8.10 BRL
Low 7.81 BRL
Close (prev. day) 8.21 BRL
VWAP 7.969624 BRL
Volume (pcs) 3,603,900
Trading volume 28,721,729.00
Number of trades 4,753
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -4.15% -0.74% -49.02%
Perf (abs.) -0.35 -0.06 -7.78
Beta - - -
Volatility 38.07 41.19 43.89

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price
2024/09/13 22:07 8.09 BRL

2024/09/13 22:05 8.01 BRL

Bovespa
Bovespa

7.88 BRL (2,007,000)
7.91 BRL (3,657,540)
7.34 BRL (3,072,820)
7.48 BRL (3,614,392)

8.55 BRL (2024/08/26)

6.41 BRL (2024/07/02)

8.55 BRL (2024/08/26)

6.41 BRL (2024/07/02)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
28.72 4,753
0.03 285

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31161813

DEXCO SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

DeXxXCco

Contact Details
DEXCO

Av Paulista. 1938 - 5. Andar / Terrago -
1310942 Séo Paulo

Telefon: +11 3179 7421
Fax: +11 3179 7373
E-mail: diretoria-ri@duratex.com.br
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CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:diretoria-ri@duratex.com.br
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